



Integrated Imaging Intelligence for Improved Patient-Centric Care

With a rapidly changing and fragmented health care system, delivering integrated patient-centered care is more important than ever. Canon Medical Systems is committed to ensuring imaging intelligence is embedded in each step of a patient's journey, from acquisition to follow up, to deliver patient-centric care.

Born from Canon's "Made for Life" philosophy and unwavering commitment to innovation and improving the quality of life, **Collaborative Imaging** enables customers to improve clinical, operational and financial outcomes, while effectively managing and reducing cybersecurity risks.

The initiative fuses multiple diagnostic imaging modalities with leading clinical applications to deliver holistic, optimized patient information to health care providers at the point of care.

Collaborative Imaging revolves around four pillars which are the cornerstones of a patient's journey: **Scan**; **Diagnose and Treat**; **Share**; **Analyze**.



Collaborative Imaging:

A Complete Solution

Collaborative Imaging

ensures health care providers are one step ahead. Thanks to its ability to seamlessly integrate imaging applications every step of the way, clinicians have access to the holistic patient information they need to make confident decisions.

With **Collaborative Imaging**, health care providers will experience:

- Integrated and prioritized information
- A patient-centric timeline
- Actionable clinical findings
- Improved workflow efficiencies
- Automation of routine tasks
- Expanded analytic and reporting capabilities
- A complete solution









Canon

CANON MEDICAL SYSTEMS USA, INC.

https://us.medical.canon

2441 Michelle Drive, Tustin CA 92780 | 800.421.1968

©Canon Medical Systems, USA 2019. All rights reserved. Design and specifications subject to change without notice.

Made for Life is a trademark of Canon Medical Systems Corporation. Google+ logo and YouTube logo are trademarks of Google Inc. TWITTER, TWEET, RETWEET and the Twitter logo are trademarks of Twitter, Inc. or its affiliates. LinkedIn, the LinkedIn logo, the IN logo and InMail are registered trademarks or trademarks of LinkedIn Corporation and its affiliates in the United States and/or other countries.

Made For life